

L-024 To Koyakala via Manjhauli

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Aingad Kumar Singh

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1447

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Zodangle Boli					
Name of work:- Construction of Road from road to Koyakals in a Municipality under MMHSY (GEN).					
Name of Contractors - Arpad Kyongar Boma S/o Alakhdas Nasayon, Village Nasayon/ur P.O - Parang P.S. Belgaung Pkt 649					
Agreement No - 01/SBP/2023-24					
Date of work start - 21/4/2023					
Date of completion - 20/4/2024					
Abstract of cost					
City wide No - (1464) Part B					
1/i) Earthwork in excavation for structure as per City wide No - (1464)					
Page No - (1) Item No - (1)					
Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.	Contents

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(2/31) closure of boundary and level including Page No. (27) = 17721160 @ Rs 562586.51/Ha Rs 101295=				
(4/30) E/W excavation for structure Page No. (31) = 349.61H ² @ Rs 325.64/H ² Rs 113847=				
(5/30) Boundary concrete for plain/reinforced in open foundation PCCM15 Page No. (32) = 36.94H ² @ Rs 4905.30/H ² Rs 181202=				
(6/31) Boundary concrete for plain/reinforced (PCCM20) Page No. (33) = 221.21H ² @ Rs 5142.52/H ² Rs 1137577=				
(7/32) plain/reinforced cement concrete Page No. (34) = 149.79H ² @ Rs 5577.37/H ² Rs 805133=				

Continuation

No.	Date	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
		No.	l	h	p	
		Page No. (33) = 140111				
		@ No 99385.71/m ³ No 75890 =				
(13/31)		Plan/Reinforced Cement concrete m super structure (Reinforced)				
		Page No. (34) = 819211				
		@ No 5870.04/m ³ No 52361 =				
(14/34)		Boarding and laying reinforced cement concrete in Super				
		(Page No. 35) = 4811				
		@ No 6633.01/m ³ No 49620 =				
(15/34)		Back filling behind abutment wing wall				
		Page No. (34) = 100.1211				
		@ No 823.01/m ³ No 85941 =				
(16/37)		Construction of embank- ment with reinforced material (1000m ³)				
		Page No. (34) = 1625.1811				
		@ No 235.19/m ³ No 382226 =				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/8) W.B.M. work					
flooring laying					
spreading and					
compacting					
Page No. (22) = 675.00 m ²					
@ Rs 3409.42/m ² Rs 2301258=					
(23/9) flooring and					
applying primer					
coat					
Page No. (23) = 9000.00 m ²					
@ Rs 56.15/m ² Rs 504900=					
(24/10) flooring and					
applying tack coat					
Page No. (24) = 9000.00 m ²					
@ Rs 19.10/m ² Rs 171900=					
(25/11) M.S.S. work					
plastic flooring					
laying and rolling					
Page No. (25) = 9000.00 m ²					
@ Rs 18.52/m ² Rs 1633680=					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	12-11				
	Page No. (38) = 12. in Dec				
	@ Rs 4882.12 each Rs				58586=
(31/21)	Gomm equilateral 2 triangle				
	Page No. (38) = 20. in Dec				
	@ Rs 3685.24 each Rs				73706=
(32/22)	Gwb 450 mm rectangular				
	Page No. (38) = 10. in Dec				
	@ Rs	4748.82	each Rs		47488=
(33/23)	900 mm octagon				
	Page No. (38) = 2. in Dec				
	@ Rs 8352.81 each Rs				16706=
	Rs 15686432=				
	Add 12% GST = (+) Rs				1832372=
	Add 1% Labour = (+) Rs				156864=
	cost				
	Add Sewing Machine Fee = (+) Rs				206765=
	Rs 17932433=				
Total Amount					
Part B + Part A					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
= Rs. 97 83902 + Rs					17932433
Rs 17932433 = Rs 27710235					
Less Previous Payment - Rs					17665231
					Rs 10055104
Part A					Rs 2672022
<u>Dumper</u>					
80/5/24					
JE					
Accd P					
30-5-74					
AE					

Continuation